
 
1 2   Team Scores  
2  1   Florida State 271  270       541  -35 
1  2   LSU 269  279       548  -28 

T5  3   SMU 279  270       549  -27 
4  4   Arizona 278  272       550  -26 
7  5   San Diego State 286  266       552  -24 
3  6   Stanford 273  286       559  -17 

T5  7   Arkansas 279  283       562  -14 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T3 1   Tiger Christensen  Arizona  66  67       133  -11   
2 T2   Gray Albright  Florida State  65  69       134  -10   
1 T2   Connor Gaunt  LSU  64  70       134  -10   

T11 T4   Tyler Kowack  San Diego State  69  66       135  -9   
T9 T4   Cole Anderson  Florida State  68  67       135  -9   
T29 T6   Luke Haskew  LSU  73  63       136  -8   
T3 T6   J Holland Humphries  SMU  66  70       136  -8   
T17 T8   Justin Hastings  San Diego State  70  67       137  -7   
T17 T8   Frederik Kjettrup  Florida State  70  67       137  -7   
T17 T8   John Daly II  Arkansas  70  67       137  -7   
T11 T8   Luke Clanton  Florida State  69  68       137  -7   
T11 T8   Brett Roberts  Florida State  69  68       137  -7   
T17 T8   Zach Pollo  Arizona  70  67       137  -7   
T29 T14   Chanachon Chokprajakchat  San Diego State  73  65       138  -6   
T24 T14   Gregory Odom Jr. *  Howard University  71  67       138  -6   
T11 T14   Kush Arora  Stanford  69  69       138  -6   
T11 T14   Matthew Foster  SMU  69  69       138  -6   
T33 T14   Zach Kingsland  SMU  74  64       138  -6   
T3 T19   Jacob Skov Olesen  Arkansas  66  73       139  -5   
T24 T19   Chaz Aurilla  SMU  71  68       139  -5   
T17 T19   Johnny Walker  Arizona  70  69       139  -5   
T7 22   Lance Yates  LSU  67  73       140  -4   
T27 T23   John Heckel Jr. *  Army West Point  72  69       141  -3   
T11 T23   John Driscoll  Arkansas  69  72       141  -3   
T9 T23   Jay Mendell  LSU  68  73       141  -3   
T17 T26   Everett Whiten Jr. *  Howard University  70  72       142  -2   
T7 T26   Karl Vilips  Stanford  67  75       142  -2   
T29 T26   Wiliam Sides  SMU  73  69       142  -2   
T38 T29   Dylan Oyama  San Diego State  75  68       143  -1   
T29 T29   Jake Beber-Frankel  Stanford  73  70       143  -1   
T24 T29   Barclay Brown  Stanford  71  72       143  -1   
T33 T29   Filip Jakubcik  Arizona  74  69       143  -1   
T3 T33   Ethan Gao  Stanford  66  78       144  E   
T17 T33   Noah McWilliams  LSU  70  74       144  E   
41 T35   Ben Valdez *  Navy  77  69       146  +2   

T38 T35   Manuel Lozada  Arkansas  75  71       146  +2   
T27 T35   Yannick Malik  Arizona  72  74       146  +2   
T33 38   Shea Lague  San Diego State  74  73       147  +3   
T33 39   Thomas Curry  Arkansas  74  75       149  +5   
T33 40   Rondarius Walters *  Prairie View A&M  74  78       152  +8   
40 41   Jaden Thompson *  Prairie View A&M  76  77       153  +9   
42 42   Aaron Kuznik *  Air Force  79  76       155  +11   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Florida State 271 270 541

T2 Gray Albright (5) 65 69 134

T4 Cole Anderson (3) 68 67 135

T8 Brett Roberts (1) 69 68 137

T8 Luke Clanton (2) 69 68 137

T8 Frederik Kjettrup (4) 70 67 137

2 LSU 269 279 548

T2 Connor Gaunt (1) 64 70 134

T6 Luke Haskew (3) 73 63 136

22 Lance Yates (2) 67 73 140

T23 Jay Mendell (5) 68 73 141

T33 Noah McWilliams (4) 70 74 144

3 SMU 279 270 549

T6 J Holland Humphries (2) 66 70 136

T14 Zach Kingsland (1) 74 64 138

T14 Matthew Foster (5) 69 69 138

T19 Chaz Aurilla (3) 71 68 139

T26 Wiliam Sides (4) 73 69 142

4 Arizona 278 272 550

1 Tiger Christensen (2) 66 67 133

T8 Zach Pollo (5) 70 67 137

T19 Johnny Walker (3) 70 69 139

T29 Filip Jakubcik (1) 74 69 143

T35 Yannick Malik (4) 72 74 146

5 San Diego State 286 266 552

T4 Tyler Kowack (1) 69 66 135

T8 Justin Hastings (2) 70 67 137

T14 Chanachon Chokprajakchat (4) 73 65 138

T29 Dylan Oyama (5) 75 68 143

38 Shea Lague (3) 74 73 147

6 Stanford 273 286 559

T14 Kush Arora (5) 69 69 138

T26 Karl Vilips (1) 67 75 142

T29 Barclay Brown (2) 71 72 143

T29 Jake Beber-Frankel (4) 73 70 143

T33 Ethan Gao (3) 66 78 144

7 Arkansas 279 283 562

T8 John Daly II (4) 70 67 137

T19 Jacob Skov Olesen (2) 66 73 139

T23 John Driscoll (1) 69 72 141

T35 Manuel Lozada (3) 75 71 146

39 Thomas Curry (5) 74 75 149
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T14 Gregory Odom Jr. (Howard University) 71 67 138

T23 John Heckel Jr. (Army West Point) 72 69 141

T26 Everett Whiten Jr. (Howard University) 70 72 142

T35 Ben Valdez (Navy) 77 69 146

40 Rondarius Walters (Prairie View A&M) 74 78 152

41 Jaden Thompson (Prairie View A&M) 76 77 153

42 Aaron Kuznik (Air Force) 79 76 155
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Christensen Arizona 2.63 -3 
L. Haskew LSU 2.75 -2 
T. Kowack SDSU 2.75 -2 
B. Valdez Navy 2.75 -2 
J. Daly II Arkansas 2.75 -2 
C. Aurilla SMU 2.75 -2 
J. Humphries SMU 2.88 -1 
G. Odom Jr. HU 2.88 -1 
C. Anderson FSU 2.88 -1 
F. Kjettrup FSU 2.88 -1 
B. Roberts FSU 2.88 -1 
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 2.88 -1 
Z. Pollo Arizona 2.88 -1 
J. Mendell LSU 2.88 -1 
J. Driscoll Arkansas 2.88 -1 
L. Yates LSU 2.88 -1 
Y. Malik Arizona 3.00 E 
J. Heckel Jr. West Point 3.00 E 
K. Vilips Stanford 3.00 E 
M. Lozada Arkansas 3.00 E 
G. Albright FSU 3.00 E 
B. Brown Stanford 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
G. Albright FSU 3.70 -6 
J. Hastings SDSU 3.75 -5 
Z. Kingsland SMU 3.75 -5 
K. Arora Stanford 3.75 -5 
L. Clanton FSU 3.80 -4 
C. Anderson FSU 3.80 -4 
Z. Pollo Arizona 3.85 -3 
J. Daly II Arkansas 3.90 -2 
C. Gaunt LSU 3.90 -2 
F. Kjettrup FSU 3.90 -2 
J. Humphries SMU 3.90 -2 
T. Kowack SDSU 3.90 -2 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 3.90 -2 
L. Yates LSU 3.90 -2 
M. Foster SMU 3.90 -2 
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 3.95 -1 
L. Haskew LSU 3.95 -1 
G. Odom Jr. HU 3.95 -1 
B. Roberts FSU 3.95 -1 
B. Brown Stanford 3.95 -1 
J. Walker Arizona 3.95 -1 
T. Christensen Arizona 3.95 -1 

Par 5 Scoring
C. Gaunt LSU 4.00 -8 
E. Whiten Jr. HU 4.13 -7 
T. Christensen Arizona 4.13 -7 
L. Haskew LSU 4.38 -5 
L. Clanton FSU 4.38 -5 
D. Oyama SDSU 4.38 -5 
T. Kowack SDSU 4.38 -5 
J. Mendell LSU 4.38 -5 
C. Aurilla SMU 4.38 -5 
J. Humphries SMU 4.38 -5 
B. Roberts FSU 4.38 -5 
J. Walker Arizona 4.38 -5 
W. Sides SMU 4.50 -4 
G. Albright FSU 4.50 -4 
F. Kjettrup FSU 4.50 -4 
G. Odom Jr. HU 4.50 -4 
C. Anderson FSU 4.50 -4 
M. Foster SMU 4.50 -4 
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 4.50 -4 
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 4.50 -4 
F. Jakubcik Arizona 4.50 -4 
Z. Pollo Arizona 4.63 -3 

Eagles 
C. Gaunt LSU 2
J. Beber-Frankel Stanford 1
E. Whiten Jr. HU 1
Z. Kingsland SMU 1
F. Jakubcik Arizona 1
L. Haskew LSU 1
L. Clanton FSU 1
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 1
N. McWilliams LSU 1
C. Aurilla SMU 1

Birdies 
G. Albright FSU 14
K. Arora Stanford 14
T. Christensen Arizona 12
C. Anderson FSU 12
J. Daly II Arkansas 12
J. Humphries SMU 11
G. Odom Jr. HU 11
F. Kjettrup FSU 11
T. Kowack SDSU 11
L. Haskew LSU 11
L. Clanton FSU 10
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 10
B. Roberts FSU 10
C. Gaunt LSU 10
Z. Kingsland SMU 10
Z. Pollo Arizona 9
D. Oyama SDSU 9
E. Whiten Jr. HU 9
J. Walker Arizona 9
E. Gao Stanford 9
M. Foster SMU 9
J. Driscoll Arkansas 8

Pars 
Y. Malik Arizona 28
B. Brown Stanford 27
S. Lague SDSU 27
J. Hastings SDSU 27
C. Aurilla SMU 26
Z. Pollo Arizona 25
J. Mendell LSU 24
J. Skov Olesen Arkansas 24
L. Yates LSU 24
M. Foster SMU 24
K. Vilips Stanford 24
B. Roberts FSU 23
J. Heckel Jr. West Point 23
J. Walker Arizona 23
T. Christensen Arizona 23
J. Driscoll Arkansas 23
T. Kowack SDSU 23
C. Chokprajakchat SDSU 22
F. Kjettrup FSU 22
R. Walters PrView A&M 22
W. Sides SMU 22
J. Humphries SMU 22
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